Lot 1

Lot 2

Lot 3

Lot 4

Lot 5

$250.000

$250.000

$250.000

$250.000

$250.000

450m2

400m2

415m2

400m2

415m2

THE CREST ESTATE - GREENBANK

Price Land Size Floor Plan Facade

Four Bedroom

Four Bedroom

Dual Occupancy

Four Bedroom

Four Bedroom

Dual Occupancy

Design

4+2+2

4+2+2

3+1

4+2+2

4+2+2

3+1

Size

182.99m?2

176.12m?2

205.67m2

182.47m?2

176.74m?2

206.25m2

Build Price

$

s

251.825,00

239.105,00

$284.637,00

$245.985,00

$239.105,00

$284.637,00

Total
$ 501.825,00

$ 489.105,00

$534.637,00

$495.985,00

$489.105,00

$534.637,00



Lot 6

Lot 7

Lot 8

$250.000

$250.000

$250.000

400m2

415m2

400m2

Four Bedroom

Four Bedroom

Dual Occupancy

Four Bedroom

Four Bedroom

4+2+2 182.99m2

4+2+2 176.12m2

3+1 205.8m2

~ 4+42+2 182.47m2

4+2+2 176.74m2

$245.985,00

$239.105,00

$284.637,00

$245.985,00

$239.105,00

$495.985,00

$489.105,00

$534.637,00

$495.985,00

$489.105,00



Lot 9

Lot 10

Lot 11

Lot 12

Lot 13

$250.000

$250.000

$250.000

$250.000

$250.000

415m2

400m2

486m2

599m?2

420m2

Dual Occupancy _ 3+1 205.67m2
4+2+2 182.99m2

Four Bedroom

Four Bedroom 4+2+2 176.74m2

Custom

Dual Occupancy 3+1 205.8m2

Four Bedroom 4+2+2 182.47m2

Four Bedroom L 4+2+2 176.74m2

$284.637,00

$245.985,00

$239.105,00

$284.637,00

$245.985,00

$239.105,00

$534.637,00

$495.985,00

$489.105,00

$534.637,00

$495.985,00

$489.105,00



Lot 14

Lot 15

Lot 16

Lot 17

Lot 18

$250.000

$250.000

$250.000

$250.000

$250.000

420m2

420m2

577m2

461m2

442m?2

Four Bedroom

Four Bedroom

Four Bedroom

Custom

Dual Occupancy

Dual Occupancy .

4+2+2 182.99m2

4+2+2 176.12m2

3+1

3+2

 4+2+2 182.47m2

219.62m2

219,62

$245.985,00

$239.105,00

$245.985,00

$284.637,00

$315.391,00

$495.985,00

$489.105,00

$495.985,00

$534.637,00

$565.391,00



Four Bedroom

Lot 19  $250.000 445m2 Dual Occupancy 3+1

Dual Occupancy 3+2

Four Bedroom

Lot 20  $250.000 442m?2 Dual Occupancy _ _ 3+1

Dual Occupancy — 3+2

205.8m2

219.88m2

4+2+2 182.47m2

205.67m2

219.84m2

$284.637,00

$316.389,00

$245.985,00

$284.637,00

$315.622,00

$534.637,00

$565.389,00

$495.985,00

$534.637,00

$565.622,00



Lot 21

Lot 22

$250.000

$250.000

445m2

442m?2

Four Bedroom

Dual Occupancy

Dual Occupancy

Four Bedroom

Dual Occupancy

4+2+2

3+1

3+2

4+2+2

3+1

176.12m?2

206.27m2

219.62m2

182.99m?2

205.8m2

$239.105,00

$284.637,00

$315.391,00

$245.985,00

$284.637,00

$489.105,00

$534.637,00

$565.391,00

$495.985,00

$534.637,00



Dual Occupancy 3+2 219.98m2  $315.389,00 $566.389,00

Four Bedroom ! | 4+2+2 17674m2  $239.10500  $489.105,00

Lot 23  $250.000 445m?2 Dual Occupancy — 3+1  205.67m2  $284.637,00 $534.637,00

Dual Occupancy — 3+2 219.84m2  $315.622,00 $656.622,00

Four Bedroom ~ 4+2+2 182.47m2  $245.985,00 $495.985,00

Lot24  $250.000 442m?2 Dual Occupancy i _ 3+1 206.27m2  $284.637,00 $534.637,00




Lot 25

$250.000

445m2

Dual Occupancy

Four Bedroom

Dual Occupancy

Dual Occupancy

Four Bedroom

3+2

4+2+2

3+1

4+2+2

219.62m2

176.12m?2

205.80m2

219.68m2

182.99m?2

$315.622,00

$239.105,00

$284.637,00

$316.389,00

$245.985,00

$565.622,00

$489.105,00

$534.637,00

$566.389,00

$495.985,00
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